Student Schedule

Day 1
9:00-11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.-2:30 p.m.

3:00-3:15 p.m.

3:30-4:15 p.m.

4:15-4:30 p.m.

4:30-5:15 p.m.

5:15-5:45 p.m.

6:00-7:00 p.m.

7:00-10:00 p.m.

Day 2

8:45-9:30 a.m.

9:30-10:00 a.m.

10:00-11:00 a.m.

3:30-4:15 p.m.

Student Check-In

Move In to Residence Halls, Lunch On Your Own
Welcome and Opening Session

Meet with SOAR leaders

Break

Berry Community

Meet with SOAR Leaders/ Student Panel

Dinner

Evening Activities

Academic Affairs Breakfast
First-Year Students
Transfer Students
International Students

Meet with SOAR Leaders
Meet with Academic Advisors as needed

Viking Venture Opening Celebration

Student Orientation, Advising and Registration

Krannert Spruill Ballroom

Krannert Spruill Ballroom

Evans Classrooms

Evans Auditorium

Evans Auditorium

Krannert Spruill Ballroom

Richards Volleyball Courts

Krannert Spruill Ballroom

Various Locations

Various Locations

Cage Lawn



Parent Schedule

Day1
9:00-11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.-2:30 p.m.

3:00-3:15 p.m.

3:15-4:30 p.m.

4:30-4:45 p.m.

4:45-5:15 p.m.

5:15-5:45

6:00-7:00 p.m.

Day 2

8:45-9:30 a.m.

9:30-10:00 a.m.

10:00-10:30 a.m.

Student Check-In

Move In to Residence Halls, Lunch On Your Own

Welcome and Opening Session
“So Now You’'re the Parent of a Berry Student”
Break

Resource Panel
Residence Life
Health and Wellness
Counseling Center

Resource Panel

Campus Safety

Religious Life

Academic Support/Disability Services

Dinner

Breakfast with SOAR Leaders
Academic Affairs and Advisors

Resource Panel
Financial Aid
Business Services
Student Work

Student Orientation, Advising and Registration

Krannert Spruill Ballroom

Krannert Spruill Ballroom

McAllister Auditorium

McAllister Auditorium

McAllister Auditorium

Krannert Spruill Ballroom

Krannert Center Dining Hall

Krannert Spruill Ballroom

Krannert Spruill Ballroom



