

Student Orientation, Advising and Registration

3:30-4:15 p.m.

Student Schedule		
<u>Day 1</u>		
9:00-11:00 a.m.	Student Check-In	Krannert Spruill Ballroom
11:00 a.m2:30 p.m.	Move In to Residence Halls, Lunch On Your Own	
3:00-3:15 p.m.	Welcome and Opening Session	Krannert Spruill Ballroom
3:30-4:15 p.m.	Meet with SOAR leaders	Evans Classrooms
4:15-4:30 p.m.	Break	
4:30-5:15 p.m.	Berry Community	Evans Auditorium
5:15-5:45 p.m.	Meet with SOAR Leaders/ Student Panel	Evans Auditorium
6:00-7:00 p.m.	Dinner	Krannert Spruill Ballroom
7:00-10:00 p.m.	Evening Activities	Richards Volleyball Courts
<u>Day 2</u>		
8:45-9:30 a.m.	Academic Affairs Breakfast First-Year Students Transfer Students International Students	Krannert Spruill Ballroom
9:30-10:00 a.m.	Meet with SOAR Leaders	Various Locations
10:00-11:00 a.m.	Meet with Academic Advisors as needed	Various Locations

Viking Venture Opening Celebration

Cage Lawn



Student Orientation, Advising and Registration

Parent Schedule

9:30-10:00 a.m.

10:00-10:30 a.m.

D	a	У	1

<u>Day 1</u>		
9:00-11:00 a.m.	Student Check-In	Krannert Spruill Ballroom
11:00 a.m2:30 p.m.	Move In to Residence Halls, Lunch On Your Own	
3:00-3:15 p.m.	Welcome and Opening Session	Krannert Spruill Ballroom
3:15-4:30 p.m.	"So Now You're the Parent of a Berry Student"	McAllister Auditorium
4:30-4:45 p.m.	Break	
4:45-5:15 p.m.	Resource Panel Residence Life Health and Wellness Counseling Center	McAllister Auditorium
5:15-5:45	Resource Panel Campus Safety Religious Life Academic Support/Disability Services	McAllister Auditorium
6:00-7:00 p.m.	Dinner	Krannert Spruill Ballroom
Day 2		
8:45-9:30 a.m.	Breakfast with SOAR Leaders	Krannert Center Dining Hall

Krannert Spruill Ballroom

Krannert Spruill Ballroom

Financial Aid Business Services Student Work

Resource Panel

Academic Affairs and Advisors